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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado

Livrel SM3 / Pro

Kartodromo de Registro 0,850 Km
20/05/2017 11:20.

B

"

Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day
4 1:19.320 +0.395 11:25:15.689
(1) Tiago da Silva Marques 5 1:18.925 - 11:26:34.614
1 - 11:20:16.448 6 5:46.236 +4:27.311 11:32:20.850
2 1:28.587 +18.634 11:21:45.035 7 1:23.109 +4.184 11:33:43.959
3 1:12.423 +2.470 11:22:57.458
4 1:10.176 +0.223 11:24:07.634 (411) George Luis de Oliveira Donatti
5 1:09.953 - 11:25:17.587 1 11:21:39.899
2 1:43.438 +21.137 11:23:23.337
(83) Ruan Inacio Burdino 3 1:26.128 +3.827 11:24:49.465
1 - 11:21:18.331 4 1:23.270 +0.969 11:26:12.735
2 1:45.234 +32.920 11:23:03.565 5 1:22.301 | - 11:27:35.036
3 1:21.773 +9.459 11:24:25.338 6 1:22.311 +0.010 11:28:57.347
4 1:15.434 +3.120 11:25:40.772 7 1:23.391 +1.090 11:30:20.738
5 1:12.806 +0.492 11:26:53.578 8 1:23.974 +1.673 11:31:44.712
6 1:14.218 +1.904 11:28:07.796 9 1:24.224 +1.923 11:33:08.936
7 1:12.911 +0.597 11:29:20.707 10 1:23.952 +1.651 11:34:32.888
8 112314 - 11:30:33.021 1 1:23.212 +0.911 11:35:56.100
9 1:12.889 +0.575 11:31:45.910
(235) Fabiano Schoeder
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli 1 - 11:20:17.060
1 - 11:28:22.774 2 1:34.676 +12.068 11:21:51.736
2 1:34.875 +20.963 11:29:57.649 3 1:27.691 +5.083 11:23:19.427
3 1:17.489 +3.577 11:31:15.138 4 1:23.910 +1.302 11:24:43.337
4 1:15.258 +1.346 11:32:30.396 5 1:25.104 +2.496 11:26:08.441
5 1:14.414 +0.502 11:33:44.810 6 1:24.834 +2.226 11:27:33.275
6 1:14.649 +0.737 11:34:59.459 7 1:22.608 - 11:28:55.883
7 1:14.317 +0.405 11:36:13.776 8 1:22.953 +0.345 11:30:18.836
8 1:15.001 +1.089 11:37:28.777 9 1:23.535 +0.927 11:31:42.371
9 1:13.912 - 11:38:42.689 10 1:23.440 +0.832 11:33:05.811
1 1:24.289 +1.681 11:34:30.100
(88) Fabio Teixeira Florian
1 - 11:20:19.412
2 1:32.598 +18.546 11:21:52.010
3 1:17.833 +3.781 11:23:09.843
4 1:16.244 +2.192 11:24:26.087
5 1:15.881 +1.829 11:25:41.968
6 1:14.052 - 11:26:56.020
7 1:14.985 +0.933 11:28:11.005
8 1:14.165 +0.113 11:29:25.170
9 1:14.457 +0.405 11:30:39.627
10 1:15.098 +1.046 11:31:54.725
11 1:14.977 +0.925 11:33:09.702
12 1:16.425 +2.373 11:34:26.127
13 1:15.247 +1.195 11:35:41.374
(111) Bruno Galardi Fernandes
1 - 11:20:19.196
2 1:33.288 +16.938 11:21:52.484
3 1:21.766 +5.416 11:23:14.250
4 1:20.790 +4.440 11:24:35.040
5 1:19.831 +3.481 11:25:54.871
6 1:19.138 +2.788 11:27:14.009
7 1:19.655 +3.305 11:28:33.664
8 1:18.895 +2.545 11:29:52.559
9 1:18.274 +1.924 11:31:10.833
10 1:18.561 +2.211 11:32:29.394
" 1:18.073 +1.723 11:33:47.467
12 1:16.350 - 11:35:03.817
13 1:17.662 +1.312 11:36:21.479
14 1:41.535 +25.185 11:38:03.014
15 1:22.102 +5.752 11:39:25.116
(6) Denis Ramos
1 - 11:20:51.496
2 1:41.838 +22.913 11:22:33.334
3 1:23.035 +4.110 11:23:56.369
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